Controller Area Network (CAN) Interfaces
NI CAN Series 2 Interfaces for PCI, PXI, and PCMCIA
• Hardware timing and synchronization
with NI data acquisition, vision,
and motion devices
• 100% bus load; for up to 1 Mb/s
• ISO 11898-compliant for standard
(11-bit) and extended (29-bit)

For complete product specifications, pricing, and accessory
information, call (800) 813 3693 (U.S. only) or go to ni.com/can.
CAN Interfaces and Ordering Information
Model Version Transceiver Ports
Max Transfer Rate
(kb/s)
LabVIEW
Real-Time
Support Part Number
PCI
PCI-CAN High-speed TJA1041 1 1000 3 777357-01
PCI-CAN/2 High-speed TJA1041 2 1000 3 777357-02
PCI-CAN/LS Low-speed/fault-tolerant TJA1054A 1 125 3 778007-01
PCI-CAN/LS2 Low-speed/fault-tolerant TJA1054A 2 125 3 778007-02
PCI-CAN/SW Single-wire AU5790 1 83.333 (in high-speed mode) 3 778795-01
PCI-CAN/SW2 Single-wire AU5790 2 83.333 (in high-speed mode) 3 778795-02
PCI-CAN/XS Software-selectable TJA1041, TJA1054A, AU5790, EXT1 1 1000 3 778782-01
PCI-CAN/XS2 Software-selectable TJA1041, TJA1054A, AU5790, EXT1 2 1000 3 778782-02
PXI
PXI-8460/1 Low-speed/fault-tolerant TJA1054A 1 125 3 778008-01
PXI-8460/2 Low-speed/fault-tolerant TJA1054A 2 125 3 778008-02
PXI-8461/1 High-speed TJA1041 1 1000 3 777707-01
PXI-8461/2 High-speed TJA1041 2 1000 3 777707-02
PXI-8463/1 Single-wire AU5790 1 83.333 (in high-speed mode) 3 778780-01
PXI-8463/2 Single-wire AU5790 2 83.333 (in high-speed mode) 3 778780-02
PXI-8464/1 Software-selectable TJA1041, TJA1054A, AU5790, EXT1 1 1000 3 778783-01
PXI-8464/2 Software-selectable TJA1041, TJA1054A, AU5790, EXT1 2 1000 3 778783-02
PCMCIA
PCMCIA-CAN High-speed TJA1041 1 1000 – 777499-01
PCMCIA-CAN/2 High-speed TJA1041 2 1000 – 777499-02
PCMCIA-CAN/LS Low-speed/fault-tolerant TJA1054A 1 125 – 778054-01